adequate to its purpose, and

ii. allows the unchanged reproduction of such declaration.

2. Grant provisions

a. Subject to the provisions of this Grant Agreement, the Donor will make available to 

the Grantee a non-refundable voluntary Grant of up to EUR 596,947.37 (five hundred 

ninety six thousand nine hundred forty seven eures 37 cent) for the purpose of imple- 

menting the Project.

b. The duration of the Project will be from 1 March 2024 to 31 December 2024.

c. The Grant will be made available in the fixed-sum financing mode. The Grant must only 

be used to cover expenditures necessahly incurred if the intended purpose of the Grant